Airaya WirelessGRIDTM Outdoor Wireless Bridge
(4.940~5.850 GHz, Up to 108Mbps)
AI108-4958-BSU, AI108-4958-OSU, AI108-4958-O, AI108-4958-ON2 Fast and Affordable
Product Highlights
The WirelessGRID series of bridges
deliver a comprehensive range of
product features, ensuring fast,
secure and reliable networking

Up to 30 miles (48.27 km) with max radio output power and optional
external 34.5 dBi antennas
Ordering Information by Model #
Airaya
Information: info@airaya.com
Support: support@airaya.com
Offices:
Corporate
18449 Technology Drive
Morgan Hill, CA 95037 USA
Toll-free: 886.224-7292
International: 408.776-2846
Regional
Asia-Pac, MEA (Singapore): +65 6766-7966
Europe (Switzerland): +41 52 681-4571
Latin America: (281) 779-6098
Airaya, AIRAYA CORP, WirelessGRID, SecureRF, AI108 and/or other products and/or services
referenced herein are either registered trademarks, trademarks or service marks of AIRAYA CORP.  All
other names are or may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
Copyright 2006 AIRAYA CORP.  All rights reserved.  Information in this document is subject to change
without notice.
AI108-4958-BSU Outdoor Base Station
AI108-4958-ON2 Outdoor Base Station / Repeater
AI108-4958-OSU Outdoor Subscriber Unit
AI108-4958-O-XXX Outdoor Backhaul (xxx specifies cable length
   between indoor and outdoor units, -050, -150, -300)
Configuration and Management
Configuration Utility Built-in webserver, Telnet
Software Upgrades FTP Download
Antenna Alignment Tools Built-in RSSI (Signal Strength), Link Optimization / Throughput Utility
Indoor LED Status Indicator Indoor Remote Power Indicator
Real-Time Link Monitoring Secure Management Interface - Real time signal strength,
authentication data, system uptime, data rate, channel selection
Security
Authentication and Encryption SecureRF Architecture - Multi-Layer link authentication.  AES-128 /
WEP-152 bit data encryption options, support for radius authentica-
tion
Outdoor to Indoor Unit Communications
Cable Type CAT-5e 4 x 2 x 24AWG gel-filled (UV protected, weatherized)
Maximum Distance 328 ft (100m) between network connection and outdoor units
Interfaces
RF (antenna) connector in the
outdoor unit
Integrated or N-Type Female
Baseband (Indoor to Outdoor
Units)
Outdoor units: RJ-45
Indoor units: RJ-45
Ethernet Indoor units: 100/10Mbps Autosensing Ethernet (RJ-45)
Electrical
Remote Power System Input: 100~240V, 0.5A Auto-ranging (50Hz~60Hz)
Output: 48V, 0.3A Max for Remote Power System (PoE)
Mechanical Dimensions
AI108-4958-BSU/ON OD Unit 10 x 8 x 6 in          25.4 x 20.3 x 15.2 cm
AI108-4958-O Outdoor Unit
with integrated 23 dBi antenna
11 x 11 x 7 in        26 x 26 x 17.8 cm
AI108-4958-BSU Antenna 22 x 3 x 3 in          52 x 7.6 x 7.6 cm
Indoor Unit 6 x 3 x 1 in            15.2 x 7.6 x 2.5 cm